
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

266 

25 

40 

379 

69 

51 

11 

179 

207 

184 

171 

130 

108 

225 

177 

121 

137 

255 

19 

17 

125 

190 

82 

215 

Name 

HUSNA DOT COM 

HERO HENDI 

AHMAD BLACK 

AGNI HERTON 

M. IQBAL 

M. SALMAN 

DENNI GARENK 

FAJAR WARA WIRI 

ACONK SR 

DIMAS N 

RAKA RIZAL SEBASTIAN 

SOFI NAZIRA 

ANWAR SOLEH 

REZA SR 

BEBENK PAHE 

REVIN BST NVIO 

RIO ADI 

BAGUS FAHRIZAL 

M. ABDUL AZIZ 

FEBRI RAMDANI 

YUSTINUS DAY'S 

DANU NOMISELAS 

HERU SUSANTO 

SYAIFUL RACHMAN BAKEKOK 

Class Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

2 

9 

8 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

4 

2 

1 

Diff 

3.341 

5.920 

13.452 

14.022 

16.367 

17.995 

30.937 

34.830 

35.420 

39.089 

57.206 

8 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:44.109 

10:47.450 

10:50.029 

10:57.561 

10:58.131 

11:00.476 

11:02.104 

11:15.046 

11:18.939 

11:19.529 

11:23.198 

11:41.315 

2:15.598 

9:55.301 

9:02.465 

7:29.589 

7:54.727 

6:48.910 

5:17.281 

5:34.353 

4:24.954 

2:27.645 

1:00.077 

Best Tm 

1:04.243 

1:04.913 

1:04.948 

1:05.453 

1:05.697 

1:05.644 

1:05.396 

1:05.815 

1:07.083 

1:07.114 

1:08.432 

1:10.157 

1:07.171 

1:05.505 

1:06.967 

1:05.654 

1:07.827 

1:09.188 

1:05.449 

1:09.313 

1:08.904 

1:15.195 

ASAL/PROV 

BANDUNG 

CIMAHI 

PANGANDARAN 

SOREANG 

SEMARANG 

SUBANG 

BOGOR 

BOGOR 

CIANJUR 

BANTEN 

BOGOR 

CIMAHI 

JAKARTA 

TANGGERANG 

PURWAKARTA 

TEAM 

YRP SCOOTER RACING TRC ALFRA ZARAMBAH POHO JALAN BALI A246 PRODUCT 

ROJO BSR 3R TGD RACING TEAM 

CHIX SCOOTER RACING RODINDA 

LALOLOH SCOOTER 

BUD'S FT MST RACING TEAM 

BC POWER SALATIGA 

DST BEKASI 

PIN60 SCOOTER HELL RIDERS DNR82 

TO-HECANG ESR SCOOTER PRIDE 

BERKAH AHNAF RT FT 213T SPEED 

THE HIVE GARASI 522 

ASIQIN 

SRS CIANJUR 

BEGUNDAL RACING 

BST NVIO 

DRA CKI BASO CONDONG RAOS WAJIT CHAPTER KULIT JAYA 

P 36 SCOOTER 

SERA FARC TUNGGAL JAYA 

MODS SURABI GEBOY BANDUNG 

SEA ROAD AND CO 

HERU SPEED NS SMALL FROM TANGGERANG AJM SCOOTER 

CHIX SCOOTER RACING KEN PROJECT 

ARCIL PWK 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.341 

Avg. Speed 

67,069 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.243 

Best Speed 

67,245 

Best Lap by 

266 - HUSNA DOT COM 
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INDONESIA SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP 2017 SERI 

SC4 VESPA 2T TU LARGE FRAME OPEN 

FINAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:19:06 

sentul karting 1,200 km 

13/08/2017 21:21 


